Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2025

(1a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:48:39

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI
36 Tiplady, Lowenna Claire POWER BLUE TM BNOV 0/43.04 0/52.28 25.00 |1
40 Fernyhough, Joseph COSMO BNOV 0/41.80 4(K)/49.45 2
23 Mustow, Emily RAMONAA C BNOV 0/39.96 8(KK)/44.43 3
73 Higgins, Annette CSF FELIX 90CM 0/41.83 0/42.36 25.00 |1
65 Handman, Jo ABBEYLANDS RED 90CM 0/44.44 0/42.63 2
22 Mustow, Emily MASTERMIND JB 90CM 0/43.26 4(K)/48.98 3
42 Reynolds, Jake SAPPHIRE BNOV 16(RK:8)/63.23 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref Tkt -
64 Rowland, Tom Louls 90CM 4(K)/44.14 4(K)/50.72 Tkt -
41 Fernyhough, Joseph TANJE 90CM 0/42.96 4(K)/52.05 Tkt -

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:48:39



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

68

53
57
31
20
7
22
24
23
65
21
52
26
67
25

66

Rider

Smith, Arabella
Whewall, Alexander
Whewall, Alexander
Pigott, Tobias
Harrison, Tom

Kay, Tara

Skuse, Mia
Mustow, Emily
Thompson, Ollie
Mustow, Emily
Handman, Jo
Heywood, Olivia
Whewall, Alexander
Mason, Tayla
Rowland, Tom
Mason, Tayla

Rowland, Tom

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:51:14

Horse Section
LIBERCINO CRUISE D
OMER VD WEZELSE HEIHOEVE D
BELLSCROSS CANDY PIECE D
NUMBER ONE CONTENDER D
CcoDY z D
ONLY ONE CAN OBY D
VEZPER DIAMOND BELLE D
MASTERMIND JB D
NPS MODENA D
RAMONAA C D
ABBEYLANDS RED 1.00M
INDIAN TONIC | 1.00M
ALLY D
UNREG D
SUNNY D
QWINK D
VICTOREMZ MISSION D

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:51:14

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2025

Results Prize
0/39.51 0/43.92 30.00
0/40.75 0/45.54 25.00
0/42.00 0/46.16 20.00

0/42.86 0/47.35
4(R)/51.18 0/42.06

0/41.98 4(K)/46.50

0/43.96 4(K)/49.76

0/41.21 4(K)/51.15

0/42.66 4(K)/51.63

4(K)/43.34 4(K)/45.05

0/37.91 4(K)/42.50 30.00
0/42.38 4(K)/47.35

0/49.51 4(K)/50.95 Tkt

0/42.41 0/48.38 Tkt

0/41.33 8(KK)/49.95 Tkt

0/42.70 8(KK)/48.25 Tkt

32(R:28)/83.34 4(K)/46.83 Tkt

PI



Entry

68
27
58
57
21
20
56
24
25
66
26

67

Rider

Smith, Arabella
Mason, Tayla
Pigott, Tobias
Pigott, Tobias
Heywood, Olivia
Kay, Tara
Pigott, Tobias
Thompson, Ollie
Mason, Tayla
Rowland, Tom
Mason, Tayla

Rowland, Tom

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2025

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:52:02

Horse

LIBERCINO CRUISE

DIPTFORD MEXICAN SURPRISE

DOLMEN DUN AENGHUS

NUMBER ONE CONTENDER

INDIAN TONIC |

ONLY ONE CAN OBY

JTH MARADONA

NPS MODENA

QWINK

VICTOREMZ MISSION

UNREG

SUNNY

Results

0/41.84 0/43.23
0/44.38 0/44.24
0/41.63 4(K)/43.96
4(K)/41.58 0/45.83
0/45.33 4(K)/47.06
0/41.91 4(K)/A7.64
0/40.38 4(K)/49.18
0/49.15 4(K)/49.70
0/43.43 0/45.53 Tkt
4(K)/46.88 0/48.41 Tkt
0/44.66 4(K)/45.14 Tkt

0/46.58 4(K)/48.08 Tkt

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:52:02

Prize

30.00

25.00

20.00



(4a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entry

37
54
69
39
59
31
28
56
34
27
58

55

Rider

Harrison, Bruce
Whewall, Alexander
Smith, Arabella
Bradstock, Lily
Chant, Callie
Harrison, Tom
Ellis, Marianne
Pigott, Tobias
Harrison, Tom
Mason, Tayla
Pigott, Tobias

Whewall, Alexander

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:55:00

Horse

SJAKIE V/D VLINDERVALLEI

VRAIMENT KRYSTLE V OVERIS Z

ROCK ON ROLLER

DERISKO

LYNDALE COACHELLA

CcoDby z

MISTER MOXIE

JTH MARADONA

GOLD SURVIVOR

DIPTFORD MEXICAN SURPRISE

DOLMEN DUN AENGHUS

TANKARDSTOWN CHECKPOINT

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:55:00

Section

Results Prize

0/41.28 0/40.13 40.00
0/42.90 0/44.40 30.00
0/37.93 4(K)/37.10 20.00
0/42.12 4(K)/41.13

0/43.30 4(K)/43.40

4(K)/39.83 0/44.81

4(K)/51.36 0/46.36

4(K)/44.90 0/48.60

4(K)/45.76 4(K)/45.94

4(K)/45.45 4(K)/49.63

10(KC:2)/55.73 0/45.76

0/44.13 12(DKK)/54.86

10

"

12



Entry

39
69
28

61

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2025

5 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Bradstock, Lily
Smith, Arabella
Ellis, Marianne

O'Sullivan, Ryan

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:56:42

Horse Results
DERISKO 0/45.36 0/39.65
ROCK ON ROLLER 4(K)/42.05 0/46.10
MISTER MOXIE 4(K)/47.30 4(K)/49.40
GUSTAVO BELENA 0/49.45 18(CKK:6)/64.43

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:56:42

Prize

50.00

1

PI



(6a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entry

60
33
32
59

61

Chant, Callie
Harrison, Tom
Harrison, Tom
Chant, Callie

O'Sullivan, Ryan

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 28 January 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:58:31

Horse Section
MANCINI DC Z F
DOLOMITE Z F
MEGA WHITE VJ F
LYNDALE COACHELLA F
GUSTAVO BELENA 1.20M

Printed by Helen Barber at 01/02/2025 13:58:31

Results Prize

0/47.66 0/41.08 50.00
0/50.08 0/45.54

0/47.86 4(K)/49.10

0/49.00 4(K)/49.25

8(KK)/45.92 0/48.13



